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
Specialist [ B SRK 785-460-SOLD (7653) @=n = P
TR 462-6133 (res.) | QUALITY LAND BROKERS & AUCTIONEERS

1675 W 4th Colby
6,000 sq. ft office/retail building plus
4,500 sq. ft. warehouse with dock. High
traffic area. Excellent for investor.

206-208 Plum St. Oakley
Duplex. Great rental history, 2 bdms, 2
baths, 1 car garage each unit. Give
Marilyn a call for all the details. Great Buy!

1977 — 2009
9
30+

YEARS OF

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.
e:% 14zocv(\;.ch:(,- Ks 62701 947 e:% ,%

EXPERIENCE 785-462-3904 /:R

COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT 6.7 acres adjacent to Wal-Mart with
I-70 frontage. Located in Colby, Kansas. Call Rock.

INDUSTRIAL LOT in Colby’s Industrial Area just off of I-70 Exit 53.
Great building location. $47,000. Call Rock.

LOCATE to Colby’s fastest growing area. I-70 frontage, 2-6 acre lots.
Join Colby Petro, Colby Implement and others. Call Marilyn.

9 UNIT MOBILE HOME PARK on West edge of Colby. Good rental
history and management available. Call Pat.

310-316 W 7th Oakley Well maintained brick 4-plex. Maintenance &
updates have been done. Good rental history. Call Marilyn.

EXPERTISE fR DONALD L. HAZLETT, Broker
EXCELLENCE &

www.farmandranchrealty.com DON HAZLETT

WE INVITE YOU TO TALK TO ONE OF OUR REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS!

REDUCE
REUSE
RECYCLE

Naomi Ward ¢ Steve Hazlett ¢ Ron Evans e Ed Currier ¢ Neal Mann ¢ Mike Bailey o Scotty Legere

L\ (oIl IR0 1160 ACRES CROPLAND

09/09/09-160  acres  Sheridan »AW CTI o N‘

?ouc?ty cropland North of Hoxie
or Catherine Buser
SHERIDAN COUNTY, K$S
.9, 2009 610:30 AN, COT

g Agents

Yy Rock L. Bedore
Homgland Jerry Wycoff
Marilyn Meyer
Pat Sloan

785-443-1653
785-672-0429
785-462-2703
785-460-7495

REALTYKAUCTION

Vd
“Western Hospitality”

410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255 www.colbyhomeland.com

09/10/09-Farm machinery &
equipment for RW Farms, Inc —
Ogallah - Large item
consignments welcome!

09/15/09-Farm machinery & izL AUCTION LOCATION:
Home equipment, North of Grinnell for | “scout Center. Hoxie *
7/ o ; Fred H. Albers Estate cout Center, Hoxie
- ¥ L ol i SELLER:
REALTYK AUCTION e U= : 10/02/09-600 acres  Sheridan DR N
/ 560 W 6" $59,900 445 W Walnut $68,000 (il GRTAENE] ¢ GEss [ Catherine Buser
3 bdrm, 2 bath, full basement with fire 2,488 sq ft, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, formal Quinter for Dick Sterrett and

“Western Hospitality”
www.colbyhomeland.com
410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

escape window. Tasteful décor and so
affordable. Separate dining room, updated
kitchen & and abundance of storage. Nice
back yard, patio, storage buﬂdmgi(,. privacy
fence’and plenty of off street parking.

living room, & spacious great room that
opens to a modern kitchen. Man ener(%/
efficient updates. New furnace & air 2008.
Roof, fascia & soffits replaced 2007. Off
street parking w/half circle drive. Made for
your family.

Carolyn More

e
T
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855 S. Grant $70,000
Reduced! Open floor plan, 3 bdrm, 2
bath low maintenance brick exterior,
Eat|o, full bsmt. 1 car attached garage.

oom for your family to grow.

995 S. Range $79,500
One level brick home with 2 bdrms & 2
full baths plus a large 2 car garage
Located on a corner lot. The new price
makes this a “steal.”

) 1818 Harvey Ct. )
Experience this 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath with a
true master suite & walk-in closet, Wrap
around floor plan for easy entertaining
Detached building has a finished loft.

10/27/09-6,290 acre Bent and Baca
Counties grass ranches South
of Las Animas, CO selling in 3
Tracts for WGW, Inc., et al.

SWI/4 of Section 28-7-28

This nearly level prime
cropland is a great
investment!

Call Scotty Legere,
Listing Agent — 785-650-9970

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE

SHERMAN: 3 quarters cropland 4 miles South & 1 mile East of Edson

WALLACE: 600+ ac cropland, grass & improvements South of Wallace—available in 3 tracts or in its
entirety — abundant wildlife — Smoky River runs thru Tract 2 — NEW LISTING!

NORTON: 320 ac grass 2 mi South of Lenora, immediate possession, 2 windmills, stock tanks, good
corrals — not grazed this season — NEW LISTING!!
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